
BHS Jr. High Boys & Girls Basketball
2021-2022

Wednesday, Bridgeport Home 6:00Dec 1, 2021

Monday, Shortline Away 6:00Dec 6, 2021

Wednesday, Dec 8, 2021 Woodsfield Home 6:00

Saturday, Dec 11, 2021 Frontier (Girls Only) Away 11:00

Monday, Dec 13, 2021 Bridgeport Away 6:00

Thursday, Dec 16, 2021 Paden City Home 6:00

Monday, Dec 20 Skyvue (Boys only) Home 6:00

Wednesday, Dec 22 River Away 5:00

Wednesday, Dec 29 Paden City Away 5:00

Wednesday. January 5 Shortline Home 6:00

Thursday, January 13 Woodsfield Away 6:00

Thursday, January 20 Cameron Away 5:00

Saturday, January 22 Frontier (Girls Only) Home 11:00

Thursday, January 27 Cameron Home 6:00

Monday, January 31 Skyvue (Boys only) Away 6:00

Wednesday, February 2 Shenandoah (Girls only) Home 6:00

Thursday, February 3 Long Drain(Boys only) Away 5:30

Wednesday, February 9 River Home 6:00
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